
  Any additional information we should know about your cat please write overleaf

Please see tariff sheet for current prices.

Deposit amount                                                                          

I have read and agree to the Terms and Conditions, and completed the Booking Form.

Signature of Owner                                                                                                                                                                                   

Print name of Owner                                                                                                         Date                                                              



Two cats sharing £18.90 per day
Three cats sharing £25.00 per day
Cats sharing must be from the same household.

There is a minimum booking period/charge of four days, for peak school holiday times including September

A deposit of £2.50 per day is required to secure your booking. If it becomes necessary to cancel your booking, please 
notify us immediately. Please note that your deposit is non-refundable in the event of cancellation. 

For Christmas and New Year, the prices are double the standard daily rate.

The balance of your boarding fee is payable on arrival, we only accept credit card or cash. Boarding fees are calculated by 
overnight stay providing your cat is collected by mid-day; otherwise an additional night will be charged.

Terms and Conditions

We only accept cats at Pegasus House Cattery with up to date vaccinations for Feline Enteritis and Feline Calicivirus (cat 
flu), and that have been treated for flea and worm parasites. It is a requirement that the minimum time between your cat 
receiving a booster/inoculation and entry into the cattery is 14 days. This will allow any adverse reactions to the drugs to 
clear, and will protect your cat properly. You must bring your cat’s current vaccination certificate with you.

By giving us your email address, (online or in house) you are automatically opted in to receive offers and newsletters from
us. We do not sell your details to any third parties and you can unsubscribe at any point.

We are happy to administer oral medication/injection to your cats while they are with us, there may be an additional 
charge. Any cat suffering or suspected of suffering from any infection illness or disease during their stay with us, will be 
removed to our isolation facility, for both their and our other guest’s safety, pending advice from our onsite veterinary 
surgeon.

In the unlikely event that your cat does become unwell, we will do whatever is required to ensure the best care for your 
cat. All veterinary care will be provided by Pegasus House Veterinary Centre unless otherwise stated on booking form. All 
treatment and care charges are the responsibility of you the cat’s owner. We will endeavour to inform you if costs rise 
above Cattery Vet Examination Fee.

We take great care to ensure that we remain free of fleas and worms, so that your cat does not contract them while staying 
with us. If we find a cat in our care has either we will again speak to the vet, and treat the cat accordingly. This may incur 
a charge. 
It is now a requirement that all cats boarding here are provided with a scratching post/board, if you do not wish to bring 
your own, one will be provided for you at an additional cost.

Opening times

Monday – Friday: 10.30 am – 12.00pm for Collection
2.00 pm – 4.00pm for Admission

Saturday/Sundays: 9.00 am – 10.30am for Collection
                                      12.00 pm – 1:00pm for Admission

Bank Holidays:              9.00am - 10.30 am for Collection
                                      12.00pm – 1.00pm for Admission

Please ring for an appointment on 01242 524935
Should you need to speak to cattery personnel between 1.00pm Saturday and 8.30am Monday please ring 

07923873681.


